	[bookmark: _GoBack]Contact and Payment Information
In order to be registered for a class you must fill out the registration form completely. Do not leave anything blank. We have the right to turn away a form if it is not properly filled out with individuals information and not the center (except employment).


	Name:

	Mailing Address:

	Email Address:

	Home/Cell #

	Work #

	Place of Employment:

	Date:


	Register me for:
(Check only one)
	Date of Training:
	Time of Training:
	Price for Training:

	· ITS-SIDS
	Tuesday, January 24
	6:30-8:30 p.m.
	$10.00

	· Creative Classroom
	Tuesday, January 31
	6:30-8:30 p.m.
	$10.00

	· Community Resilience Model
	Thursday, February 16
	6:30-8:30 p.m.
	$10.00

	· Breastfeeding
	Tuesday, February 21
	6:30-8:30 p.m.
	$10.00

	· CPR/First Aid
	Saturday, March 4
	9:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
	$10.00 at RCPC

$5.00 at the door

	· Medication Administration
(Part 1)
	Tuesday, March 21
	6:30-8:30 p.m.
	$15.00

	· Medication Administration (Part 2)
	Thursday, March 23
	6:30-8:30 p.m.
	$0

	· Music for All Ages
	Tuesday, April 4
	6:30-8:30 p.m.
	$10.00

	· ITS-SIDS
	Thursday, April 13
	6:30-8:30 p.m.
	$10.00

	· NC Foundations (Part 1)
	Thursday, May 4
	6:15-8:15 p.m.
	$15.00

	· Diapering and Handwashing
	Tuesday, May 9
	6:30 -8:30 p.m.
	$10.00

	· NC Foundations (Part 2)
	Thursday, May 11
	6:15-8:15 p.m.
	$0

	· CPR/First Aid
	Saturday, June 3
	9:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
	$10 at RCPC

$5 at the door
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